6/21/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
405 VERZA

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$186.88

$374.21

$561.09

$561.09

Drawer

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$570.59

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($115.22) $0.00 23
$0.00 $0.00 ($142.79) ($27.00) 49
$0.00 $0.00 ($258.01) ($27.00) 72
$0.00 $0.00 ($258.01) ($27.00) 72
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($0.50) $0.00 1
$0.00 $0.00 ($0.50) $0.00 1
$0.00 $0.00 ($0.50) $0.00 1
($258.51) ($27.00) 73

Handle Net Handle
$302.10 $302.10
$544.00 $517.00
$846.10 $819.10
$846.10 $819.10
Handle Net Handle
$10.00 $10.00
$10.00 $10.00
$10.00 $10.00
$856.10 $829.10

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



