Drawer Report By Satellite

6/21	

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	402 TAYLO	\$186.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$115.22)	\$0.00	23	\$302.10	\$302.10	\$0.00 \$0.00	written
	405 VERZA	\$374.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$142.79)	(\$27.00)	49	\$544.00	\$517.00	\$0.00	
<u>Termina</u>	d Number 1026	\$561.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$258.01)	(\$27.00)	72	\$846.10	\$819.10	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> 1	HUDDLE	\$561.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$258.01)	(\$27.00)	72	\$846.10	\$819.10	\$0.00	
MOOSE											
1028	logid I set	Drower	Fille	Coupons	Poids	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handla	Not Handla	Chacks	Tickets

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Nan</u>		Φ0.00	¢0.00	(0.50)	<u>QRace</u>	1	¢10.00	¢10.00	\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	413 GOOI	S \$9.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.50)	\$0.00	1	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	
<u>T</u>	<u>Serminal Number</u> 1028	\$9.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.50)	\$0.00	1	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	
<u>Loca</u>	ation MOOSE	\$9.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.50)	\$0.00	1	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	
<u>To</u>	tals:	\$570.59			(\$258.51)	(\$27.00)	73	\$856.10	\$829.10		